COLORADO GENERAL ASSEMBLY EMAIL CONTACT April 2021

judy.amabile.house@state.co.us; jeni.arndt.house@state.co.us; jennifer.bacon.house@state.co.us; mark.baisley.house@state.co.us; adrienne.benavidez.house@state.co.us; tracey.bernett.house@state.co.us; Shannon.bird.house@state.co.us; rod.bockenfeld.house@state.co.us; mary.bradfield.house@state.co.us; jeff.bridges.senate@state.co.us; janet.buckner.senate@state.co.us; yadira.caraveo.house@state.co.us; terri.carver.house@state.co.us; marc.catlin.house@state.co.us; james.coleman.senate@state.co.us; john.cooke.senate@state.co.us; don.coram.senate@state.co.us; lisa.cutter.house@state.co.us; jessie.danielson.senate@state.co.us; lindsey.daugherty.house@state.co.us; kerry.donovan.senate@state.co.us; monica.duran.house@state.co.us; daneya.esgar.house@state.co.us; tony.exum.house@state.co.us; stephen.fenberg.senate@state.co.us; rhonda.fields.senate@state.co.us; meg.froelich.house@state.co.us; leroy.garcia.senate@state.co.us; bob.gardner.senate@state.co.us; alec.garnett.house@state.co.us; tim.geitner.house@state.co.us; joannginal52@gmail.com; serena.gonzales-gutierrez.house@state.co.us; julie.gonzales.senate@state.co.us; matt@matthewgray.us; Ron.Hanks.house@state.co.us; chris.hansen.senate@state.co.us; leslie.herod.house@state.co.us; dennis.hisey.senate@state.co.us; SENATORHISEY@GMAIL.COM; chris.holbert.senate@state.co.us; richard.holtorf.house@state.co.us; edie.hooton.house@state.co.us; dominique.jackson.house@state.co.us;  Iman.Jodeh.house@state.co.us; chris.kennedy.house@state.co.us; cathy.kipp.house@state.co.us;   colin.larson.house@state.co.us; pete.lee.senate@state.co.us; larry.liston.senate@state.co.us; susan.lontine.house@state.co.us; Stephanie.Luck.house@state.co.us; paul.lundeen.senate@state.co.us; Mike.Lynch.house@state.co.us; Julie.mccluskie.house@state.co.us; karen.mccormick.house@state.co.us; hugh.mckean.house@state.co.us; barbara.mclachlan.house@state.co.us; dafna.michaelson.jenet.house@state.co.us; dominick.moreno.senate@state.co.us; kyle.mullica.house@state.co.us; patrick.neville.house@state.co.us; David.Ortiz.house@state.co.us; rod.pelton.house@state.co.us; brittany.pettersen.senate@state.co.us; andres.pico.house@state.co.us; kpriola@gmail.com; bob.rankin.senate@state.co.us; kim.ransom.house@state.co.us; janice.rich.house@state.co.us; Naquetta.Ricks.house@state.co.us; dylan.roberts.house@state.co.us; robert.rodriguez.senate@state.co.us; shane.sandridge.house@state.co.us; ray.scott.senate@state.co.us;  emily.sirota.house@state.co.us; senatorsmallwood@gmail.com; marc.snyder.house@state.co.us; senatorsonnenberg@gmail.com; matthew.soper.house@state.co.us; tammy.story.senate@state.co.us; tom.sullivan.house@state.co.us; kerry.tipper.house@state.co.us; brianna.titone.house@state.co.us; alex.valdez.house@state.co.us; donald.valdez.house@state.co.us; Tonya.Van.Beber.house@state.co.us; kevin.vanwinkle.house@state.co.us; mike.weissman.house@state.co.us; perry.will.house@state.co.us; dave.williams.house@state.co.us; faith.winter.senate@state.co.us; steven.woodrow.house@state.co.us; rob.woodward.senate@state.co.us; Dan.Woog.house@state.co.us; mary.young.house@state.co.us; senatorrachelz@gmail.com;


Colorado House Health and Insurance Committee Members email: 

Susan.lontine.house@state.co.us; yadira.caraveo.house@state.co.us; mark.baisley.house@state.co.us; Janet.buckner.house@state.co.us; Richard.champion.house@state.co.us; Dominique.jackson.house@state.co.us; kyle.mullica.house@state.co.us; matthew.soper.house@state.co.us; kerry.tipper.house@state.co.us; brianna.titone.house@state.co.us; perry.will.house@state.co.us; ron.hanks.house@state.co.us; Tonya.van.beber.house@state.co.us; david.ortiz.house@state.co.us; karen.mccormick.house@state.co.us; chris.kennedy.house@state.co.us  
